DRINKS



CIN CIN!



LEONE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

SENSO TREBBIANO

ALTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC

FEDELE BIANCO

MIOPASSO PINOT GRIGIO

CORTE DEI MORO GRILLO

ALASIA GAVI

BOTTER SANGIOVESE

CIELO MERLOT

VOLPETTO CHIANTI

CIELO PINOT NOIR

FEDELE NERO D'AVOLA

CA DEL LAGO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

CA DEL LAGO MERLOT ROSE

VILLA ROSELLA ZINFANDEL ROSE

CIELO ROSE BELFOIRE

125ML

£5.50

£7.00

£5.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

125ML

£5.50

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£5.50

125ML

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

175ML

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

175ML

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.00

175ML

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

BOTTLE

£27

£33

£27

£33

£33

£37

BOTTLE

£27

£29

£33

£33

£33

£27

BOTTLE

£27

£30

£30



LEONE

DRAUGHT

BOTTLE

VODKA

RUM

BIRRA MORETTI

MODELO

HEINEKEN ZERO
OLD MOUT NON ALC
BUDWEISER

PERONI RED

BLUE MOON

LUCKY BUDDHA

ZUBROWKA BIALA
GREY GOOSE

CHASE VODKA
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA
BELVEDERE
ZYBROWKA

BACARDI

BACARDI GOLD
BUMBU RUM
GOSLINGS

HAVANA ESPECIAL
KOKO KANU

KRAKEN

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
SAILOR JERRIES
MOUNT GAY XO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

HALF

£3.25

SINGLE
£4.00
£5.00
£4.75
£4.00
£5.00
£4.25

SINGLE

£4.00
£4.25
£5.00
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.25
£5.25

PINT

£6.00

BOTTLE

£4.75
£3.00
£3.75
£4.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

DOUBLE

£8.00
£10.00
£9.25
£8.00
£10.00
£9.00

DOUBLE

£7.75
£8.25
£9.25
£8.75
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£10.25
£10.25



LEONE

GIN

KING OF SOHO

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUARAY

BLOOM

BULLDOG

CHASE SLOE

HENDRICKS

HUNTERS

MARTIN MILLERS

SIPSMITH

BATH TUB

BROOKLYN

FIFTY POUNDS

FOREST

SIPMITH VJOP

TANQUARAY 10

MASONS YORKSHIRE

WHITLEY NEIL VIOLET
LIVERPOOL ORANGE

GIN MARE

BROCKMANS

NELSONS R&C

WARNER ELDERFLOWER

OXLEY

RANDY APE

RANDY APE PEAR & CINNAMON
RANDY APE RASPBERRY & BASIL
RANDY APE STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB

SINGLE
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.25
£5.00
£5.75
£5.50
£5.25
£4.50
£4.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.75
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

£4.75

DOUBLE
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

£10.25
£10.25
£8.50
£9.75
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£10.25
£9.75
£11.25
£10.75
£10.25
£8.50
£8.00
£10.00
£10.25
£10.00
£10.25
£8.75
£10.00
£8.75
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00



LEONE

BRANDY

WHISK(E)Y

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL XO
MAXIME TRUJOL XO

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
MACALLAN 12 YR
ARDBEG 10 YR
DALWHINNIE 15 YR
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
JAMESONS

WILD TURKEY 81
WOODFORD RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
EVAN WILLIAMS

MAKERS MARK
LAPHRAOIG 10 YR
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY
BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE
LAGAVULIN 16 YR

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
BOWMORE 12 YR

WILD TURKEY HONEY
TALISKER 10 YR

SINGLE

£4.25
£10.00
£5.00
£10.00
£10.00

SINGLE

£4.00
£4.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.75
£4.00
£4.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£6.00
£6.50
£6.75
£7.25
£8.75
£18.00
£6.00
£4.25
£6.00

DOUBLE

£8.25
£20.00
£9.50
£20.00
£20.00

DOUBLE

£7.25
£8.75
£12.75
£11.75
£11.75
£9.75
£13.00
£7.25
£8.25
£9.25
£9.25
£8.25
£8.25
£11.75
£12.75
£13.25
£14.25
£17.25
£36.00
£12.00
£8.25
£12.00



LEONE

TEQUILA EL JIMADOR

LIQUEURS AMARETTO DISARONNO
APEROL

BAILEYS

CHAMBORD
COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER
LIMONCELLO

PASSOA

TIA MARIA

CAMPARI
JAGERMEISTER
PIMMS

MIDORI

LICOR 43
FRANGELICO
SOUTHERN COMFORT

PORT NOILLY PRAT
MARTINI ROSSO

10 YR TAWNY

SINGLE

£4.25

SINGLE

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75

50ML

£3.75

£3.50
£4.75

DOUBLE

£8.50

DOUBLE
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

100ML

£7.50

£7.00
£9.50



LEONE

MINERALS

FRUIT JUICE

COKE

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

TONIC

FRANKLIN & SONS DANDELION
FRANKLIN & SONS STRAWBERRY SODA
FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC
FRANKLIN & SONS SLIMLINE
FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE
FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER
FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER
FRANKLIN & SONS GRAPEFRUIT
FRANKLIN & SONS ROSEMARY
FROBISHERS MANGO
FROBISHERS RASPBERRY
FROBISHERS PASSIONFRUIT

RED BULL

TOMATO JUICE

APPLETISER

FRUITSHOOT

APPLE

ORANGE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE

MIXER

£1.00

£0.75

£0.75

£0.75

GLASS

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

MIXER

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

BOTTLE

£2.50

£2.25

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£3.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£2.25
£3.75
£2.75

GLASS

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75



LEONE

330ML

WATER SPARKLING £2.25
STILL £2.25

ESPRESSO SHOT 1

COFFEE ESPRESSO £2.50
AMERICANO £2.50

MACCHIATO £2.50

LATTE £2.75

CAPPUCCINO £2.75

FLAT WHITE -
DECAFFINATED £2.75

TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

CAMOMILE

DARJEELING

SILVER NEEDLE

TRIPLE MINT

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER

DECAFFINATED

750ML

£3.25
£3.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50

Ccup
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

0523





