DRINKS



		125 M L	175ML	BOTTLE
WHITE WINE	SENSO TREBBIANO	£5.50	£7.00	£27
	ALTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	FEDELE BIANCO	£5.50	£7.00	£27
	MIOPASSO PINOT GRIGIO	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	CORTE DEI MORO GRILLO	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	ALASIA GAVI	£7.50	£9.00	£37
		125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
RED WINE	BOTTER SANGIOVESE	£5.50	£7.00	£27
	CIELO MERLOT	£6.00	£7.50	£29
	VOLPETTO CHIANTI	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	CIELO PINOT NOIR	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	FEDELE NERO D'AVOLA	£7.00	£8.50	£33
	CA DEL LAGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£5.50	£7.00	£27
	SACTION			
		125ML	175ML	BOTTLE
ROSÉ WINE	CA DEL LAGO MERLOT ROSE	£5.50	£7.50	£27
	VILLA ROSELLA ZINFANDEL ROSE	£6.00	£7.50	£30
	CIELO ROSE BELFOIRE	£6.00	£7.50	£30

		HALF	PINT
DRAUGHT	BIRRA MORETTI	£3.25	£6.00
'			BOTTLE
BOTTLE	MODELO		£4.75
	HEINEKEN ZERO		£3.00
	OLD MOUT NON ALC		£3.75
	BUDWEISER		£4.25
	PERONI RED		£4.75
	BLUE MOON		£4.75
	LUCKY BUDDHA		£4.75
		SINGLE	DOUBLE
VODKA	ZUBROWKA BIALA	£4.00	f8.00
	GREY GOOSE	£5.00	£10.00
	CHASE VODKA	£4.75	£9.25
	STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	£4.00	£8.00
	BELVEDERE	£5.00	£10.00
	ZYBROWKA	£4.25	f9.00
'		SINGLE	DOUBLE
RUM	BACARDI	£4.00	£7.75
	BACARDI GOLD	£4.25	£8.25
	BUMBU RUM	£5.00	£9.25
	GOSLINGS	£4.50	£8.75
	HAVANA ESPECIAL	£4.25	£8.25
	KOKO KANU	£4.25	£8.25
	KRAKEN	£4.25	£8.25
	MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	£4.25	£8.25
	SAILOR JERRIES	£4.25	£8.25
	MOUNT GAY XO	£5.25	£10.25
	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	£5.25	£10.25

		SINGLE	DOUBLE
GIN	KING OF SOHO	£4.00	£7.50
	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.25	£8.00
	TANQUARAY	£4.25	£8.00
	BLOOM	£4.50	£8.50
	BULLDOG	£5.25	£10.25
	CHASE SLOE	£5.25	£10.25
	HENDRICKS	£4.50	£8.50
	HUNTERS	£5.00	£9.75
	MARTIN MILLERS	£4.50	£8.50
	SIPSMITH	£4.50	£8.50
	BATH TUB	£4.75	£9.00
	BROOKLYN	£5.25	£10.25
	FIFTY POUNDS	£5.00	£9.75
	FOREST	£5.75	£11.25
	SIPMITH VJOP	£5.50	£10.75
	TANQUARAY 10	£5.25	£10.25
	MASONS YORKSHIRE	£4.50	£8.50
	WHITLEY NEIL VIOLET	£4.25	£8.00
	LIVERPOOL ORANGE	£5.25	£10.00
	GIN MARE	£5.50	£10.25
	BROCKMANS	£5.75	£10.00
	NELSONS R&C	£5.50	£10.25
	WARNER ELDERFLOWER	£4.50	£8.75
	OXLEY	£5.50	£10.00
	RANDY APE	£4.50	£8.75
	RANDY APE PEAR & CINNAMON	£4.75	£9.00
	RANDY APE RASPBERRY & BASIL	£4.75	£9.00
	RANDY APE STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB	£4.75	£9.00

		SINGLE	DOUBLE
BRANDY	HENNESSY VS	£4.25	£8.25
	HENNESSY XO	£10.00	£20.00
	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.00	£9.50
	MARTELL XO	£10.00	£20.00
	MAXIME TRIJOL XO	£10.00	£20.00
'			
		SINGLE	DOUBLE
WHISK(E)Y	JACK DANIELS	£4.00	£7.25
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.50	£8.75
	MACALLAN 12 YR	£6.50	£12.75
	ARDBEG 10 YR	£6.00	£11.75
	DALWHINNIE 15 YR	£6.00	£11.75
	GLENMORANGIE 10 YR	£5.00	£9.75
	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	£6.75	£13.00
	JAMESONS	£4.00	£7.25
	WILD TURKEY 81	£4.25	£8.25
	WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.75	£9.25
	GLENFIDDICH 12 YR	£4.75	£9.25
	EVAN WILLIAMS	£4.25	£8.25
	MAKERS MARK	£4.25	£8.25
	LAPHRAOIG 10 YR	£6.00	£11.75
	BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY	£6.50	£12.75
	BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE	£6.75	£13.25
	LAGAVULIN 16 YR	£7.25	£14.25
	HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS	£8.75	£17.25
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	£18.00	£36.00
	BOWMORE 12 YR	£6.00	£12.00
	WILD TURKEY HONEY	£4.25	£8.25
	TALISKER 10 YR	£6.00	£12.00
ı			

		SINGLE	DOUBLE
TEQUILA	EL JIMADOR	£4.25	£8.50
·			
		SINGLE	DOUBLE
LIQUEURS	AMARETTO DISARONNO	£3.75	£7.50
	APEROL	£3.75	£7.50
	BAILEYS	£3.75	£7.50
	CHAMBORD	£4.00	£8.00
	COINTREAU	£4.00	£8.00
	GRAND MARNIER	£4.25	£8.50
	LIMONCELLO	£4.00	£8.00
	PASSOA	£3.75	£7.50
	TIA MARIA	£3.75	£7.50
	CAMPARI	£3.75	£7.50
	JAGERMEISTER	£3.75	£7.50
	PIMMS	£3.75	£7.50
	MIDORI	£3.75	£7.50
	LICOR 43	£3.75	£7.50
	FRANGELICO	£3.75	£7.50
	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.75	£7.50
		50ML	100ML
PORT	NOILLY PRAT	£3.75	£7.50
	MARTINI ROSSO	£3.50	£7.00
	10 YR TAWNY	£4.75	£9.50

MINERALS	COKE	£1.00	£2.50	£2.50
	DIET COKE	£0.75	£2.00	£2.25
	LEMONADE	£0.75	£2.00	
	TONIC	£0.75	£2.00	
	FRANKLIN & SONS DANDELION			£3.75
	FRANKLIN & SONS STRAWBERRY SODA			£3.75
	FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE			£3.75
	FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS SLIMLINE			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER			£3.75
	FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS GRAPEFRUIT			£2.25
	FRANKLIN & SONS ROSEMARY			£2.25
	FROBISHERS MANGO			£3.75
	FROBISHERS RASPBERRY			£3.75
	FROBISHERS PASSIONFRUIT			£3.75
	RED BULL			£3.25
	TOMATO JUICE			£2.25
	APPLETISER			£3.75
	FRUITSHOOT			£2.75
			MIXER	GLASS
FRUIT JUICE	APPLE		£1.00	£2.75
	ORANGE		£1.00	£2.75
	CRANBERRY JUICE		£1.00	£2.75
	PINEAPPLE		£1.00	£2.75

MIXER GLASS BOTTLE

			330ML	750ML
WATER	SPARKLING		£2.25	£3.25
	STILL		£2.25	£3.25
·				
		ESPRESSO SHOT	1	2
COFFEE	ESPRESSO		£2.50	£3.25
	AMERICANO		£2.50	£3.25
	MACCHIATO		£2.50	£3.25
	LATTE		£2.75	£3.00
	CAPPUCCINO		£2.75	£3.00
	FLAT WHITE		-	£3.00
	DECAFFINATED		£2.75	£3.50
				CUP
TEA	ENGLISH BREAKFAST			£3.00
	EARL GREY			£3.00
	CAMOMILE			£3.00
	DARJEELING			£3.00
	SILVER NEEDLE			£3.00
	TRIPLE MINT			£3.00
	LEMONGRASS AND GINGER			£3.00
	DECAFFINATED			£3.00